
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS     __       MADISON COUNTY, MISSISSIPPI 
  
Department of Engineering                       3137 South Liberty Street, Canton, MS  39046 
Tim Bryan, P.E., County Engineer                                  Office (601) 790-2525 FAX (601) 859-3430 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
        SHEILA JONES            TREY BAXTER          GERALD STEEN         KARL BANKS        PAUL GRIFFIN 
            District One            District Two                District Three             District Four        District Five 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

MEMORANDUM 
 
 
 
June 29, 2022 

 
 
 

To:  Sheila Jones, Supervisor, District I 
     Trey Baxter, Supervisor, District II 
     Gerald Steen, Supervisor, District III 
    Karl Banks, Supervisor, District IV 
    Paul Griffin, Supervisor, District V 
 
 
 

From:  Tim Bryan, P.E., PTOE 
        County Engineer  
 
 

Re: Change Order #1 
 Project: Bridge Park Circle Curb and Gutter 
 Supervisor District 5  
 
  
The Engineering Department requests that the Board authorize Change Order #1 Bridge Park Circle Curb and 
Gutter for due to unforeseen sight conditions.  
 
As a result, the Engineering Department requests that the Board President be authorized to sign the Change 
Order, in the amount of $1,638.00 for a new project total of $51,238.00. 
 
 



P.O. Box 1936  ▪  Madison, MS 39130
126 Weisenberger Road  ▪  Madison, MS 39110
Phone:  (601) 853-4242     ▪     Fax:  (601) 853-4202

To: Madison Co. Road Dept. Date: 6/20/2022
Expires: 30-Days

Attn: Tim Bryan

RE: Bridge Park Circle Curb and Gutter 
Canton, MS

ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE ITEM TOTAL

CHANGE ORDER
1 Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter (LF)

Original Quantity 640 $50.00 $32,000.00
Actual Quantity 655 $750.00

2 Remove and Replace Driveway  (SY)
Original Quantity 75 $160.00 $12,000.00
Actual Quantity 93.33 $2,932.80

3 Remove and Replace Sidewalks  (SY)
Original Quantity 35 $160.00 $5,600.00
Actual Quantity 22.22 $2,044.80

ORIGINAL CONTRACT $49,600.00

CHANGE ORDER (ADD) $1,638.00

TOTAL $51,238.00

EXCLUSIONS:

W.B.E. CERTIFIED

Questions:  Eric Durham  (601) 906-8268  

Quote Acceptance:_________________________     Date: _____________________________


